
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 DL8YBM 36109 44 132 220

2 N5XZ 4530 42 118 202

3 K8DEL 2978 21 24 66

4 N1API 25468 18 28 64

5 WB7UOF 29034 19 25 63

6 DH1PAL 69212 12 36 60

7 NC0B 74875 13 32 58

8 K5TFH 78045 22 7 51

9 N5MT 24949 17 16 50

10 KB5UNX 64337 17 10 44

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

NC0B 74875 13 32 58

KE0MIZ 77647 5 3 13

KA0HZP 31562 3 5 11

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 18 28 64

AA1CX 46677 0 1 1

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WB4WXE 7010 10 22 42

KZ3T 41015 11 4 26

N4ILE 36454 5 2 12

KK4AMR 76031 3 4 10

KA5VZG 46596 2 3 7
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CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

CALL AREA 1

CALL AREA 4



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N5XZ 4530 42 118 202

K5TFH 78045 22 7 51

N5MT 24949 17 16 50

KB5UNX 64337 17 10 44

W5SUM 2019 13 2 28

KI6KGC 74983 10 4 24

KD5ILA 77652 3 2 8

KM5FF 50356 4 0 8

KM5EH 71103 3 0 6

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AB6QM 63114 5 1 11

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WB7UOF 29034 19 25 63

N7YG 65084 2 2 6

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8DEL 2978 21 24 66

KF8UZ 63621 2 1 5

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KC9TQU 77157 2 0 4

CALL AREA 9

CALL AREA 5

CALL AREA 6

CALL AREA 7

CALL AREA 8



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 18 28 64

WB7UOF 29034 19 25 63

DH1PAL 69212 12 36 60

K5TFH 78045 22 7 51

KB5UNX 64337 17 10 44

DF3TE 69610 12 8 32

KP4GSC 70872 11 6 28

W5SUM 2019 13 2 28

KZ3T 41015 11 4 26

KI6KGC 74983 10 4 24

KE0MIZ 77647 5 3 13

N4ILE 36454 5 2 12

AB6QM 63114 5 1 11

KA0HZP 31562 3 5 11

KK4AMR 76031 3 4 10

KD5ILA 77652 3 2 8

KM5FF 50356 4 0 8

KA5VZG 46596 2 3 7

LU1BJW 39329 2 2 6

N7YG 65084 2 2 6

KF8UZ 63621 2 1 5

KC9TQU 77157 2 0 4

AA1CX 46677 0 1 1

KP4DRB 65122 0 1 1

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 44 132 220

N5XZ 4530 42 118 202

K8DEL 2978 21 24 66

NC0B 74875 13 32 58

N5MT 24949 17 16 50

WB4WXE 7010 10 22 42

KM5EH 71103 3 0 6

LOW POWER

HIGH POWER



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

LU1BJW 39329 2 2 6

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

DL8YBM 36109 44 132 220

DH1PAL 69212 12 36 60

DF3TE 69610 12 8 32

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KP4GSC 70872 11 6 28

KP4DRB 65122 0 1 1

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

DF0IA 68914 44 132 220 DL8YBM

W1NRG 29650 18 28 64 N1API

NM5H 68588 17 16 50 N5MT

DK0DWK 73418 12 0 24 DH1PAL

DK0HHC 73417 12 0 24 DH1PAL

DL0KAC 73416 12 0 24 DF3TE

CHAPTER LOGS PTS

NEANDERTHAL 7 604

HOUSTON SHOT 3 302

CASTLE CRAIG 2 128

CATT 2 124

STEAMBOAT 3 91

LONESTAR 1 44

POSSUM TROT 2 36

GATEWAY 2 15

TANGO 1 6

CLUB ENTRIES

CHAPTER ENTRIES

COUNTRY ENTRIES

ARGENTINA

GERMANY

PUERTO RICO



Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS

W5GCX 70473 22 17 61

K5WRN 76445 7 0 14

CHECK LOGS


